Concours a Ecouen (ACBIF) du 16 avrvil 2023

Juge : M. Michel Boisseau
H.A. : Thierry Auboine - Damien Duplessis

Echelon 1

1 Ragnarock des Deux Sabres

2 Ragnar d'Herrera del Alcantara

3 Rowtag du Stuyver Veld

4 Phenrir de la Combe du Guet-Apens

Echelon 2

1 Otrere des Gardiens d'Albacasko
2 Jarod Enzo du Stuyver Veld

3 Phanton des Plaines de Thiérache

Echelon 3

1 Mad Max de Buranbeltza

2 Nyx des Légendes d'Hirjasko
3 Jeki de Sofira d'Alsace

3 Heret-Kau de la Chevesneraie

BBMM
BAM
BeaucM
BBMM

BAF
BeaucM
BBMM

BBMM
BAF

BBTM
BBMM

Basnier Fabrice
Claire Jacques
Bailly Sarah
Pitou Laurent

Stiel Séverine
Ramiz Jean-Luc
Remi Gérard

Exposto Paula
Velu Julier
Junot Thomas
Giroux Cyrille

Passion Chien
Gde Synthe

Ingré
Brieres-les-Scellés

ACBIF
Bouv.Flandes Mar.
Méru

Espagne
Bouv.Flandes Mar.
Gde Synthe
ACBIF

197.5
196
178
169

251
247
183

370
360.5
349
55



