## Concours à Ecouen (ACBIF) du 16 avrvil 2023

Juge : M. Michel Boisseau

H.A.: Thierry Auboine - Damien Duplessis

Echelon	1
---------	---

1 Ragnarock des Deux Sabres	BBMM	Basnier Fabrice	Passion Chien	197.5
2 Ragnar d'Herrera del Alcantara	BAM	Claire Jacques	Gde Synthe	196
3 Rowtag du Stuyver Veld	BeaucM	Bailly Sarah	Ingré	178
4 Phenrir de la Combe du Guet-Apens	BBMM	Pitou Laurent	Brières-les-Scellés	169
Echelon 2				
1 Otrere des Gardiens d'Albacasko	BAF	Stiel Séverine	ACBIF	251
2 Jarod Enzo du Stuyver Veld	BeaucM	Ramiz Jean-Luc	Bouv.Flandes Mar.	247
3 Phanton des Plaines de Thiérache	BBMM	Remi Gérard	Méru	183
Echelon 3				
1 Mad Max de Buranbeltza	BBMM	Exposto Paula	Espagne	370
2 Nyx des Légendes d'Hirjasko	BAF	Velu Julier	Bouv.Flandes Mar.	360.5
3 Jeki de Sofira d'Alsace	BBTM	Junot Thomas	Gde Synthe	349
3 Heret-Kau de la Chevesneraie	BBMM	Giroux Cyrille	ACBIF	55